
2025 
Pharmacy 
Directory

This pharmacy directory was updated on 4/21/2025 For more recent information or other questions, please contact 
AmeriHealth Caritas VIP Care Member Services at 1-833-433-3767 or, for TTY users, 711,  
8 a.m. – 8 p.m., Monday through Friday, from April 1 to September 30, and from October 1 to  
March 31, 8 a.m. – 8 p.m., seven days a week, or visit www.amerihealthcaritasvipcare.com/de.
Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy Directory is located on 
our website at www.amerihealthcaritasvipcare.com/de. You may also call Member Services at 1-833-433-3767 
(TTY users should call 711) for updated information.

Y0093_006_243894150_C_4

http://www.amerihealthcaritasvipcare.com/de


ii TABLE OF CONTENTS

Introduction ....................................................................................................................................... 1
Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies ..................................................................................... 3
Mail Order Pharmacies ......................................................................................................................... 35
Home Infusion Pharmacies ................................................................................................................... 37
Long-Term Care Pharmacies ................................................................................................................. 41

Index ................................................................................................................................................50



1

Introduction
This booklet provides a list of AmeriHealth Caritas VIP Care’s (HMO-SNP) network 
pharmacies. To get a complete description of your prescription coverage, including  
how to fill your prescriptions, please review the Evidence of Coverage and AmeriHealth 
Caritas VIP Care’s formulary. 

When this pharmacy directory refers to “we,” “us”, or “our,” it means AmeriHealth Caritas 
VIP Next, Inc. When it refers to “plan” or “our plan,” it means AmeriHealth Caritas VIP Care.

We call the pharmacies on this list our “network pharmacies” because we have made 
arrangements with them to provide prescription drugs to Plan members. In most cases, 
your prescriptions are covered under AmeriHealth Caritas VIP Care only if they are filled 
at a network pharmacy or through our mail order pharmacy service. Once you go to 
one pharmacy, you are not required to continue going to the same pharmacy to fill your 
prescription but can switch to any other of our network pharmacies. We will fill prescriptions 
at non-network pharmacies under certain circumstances as described in your Evidence  
of Coverage.

All network pharmacies may not be listed in this directory. Pharmacies may have been 
added or removed from the list after this directory was printed. This means the pharmacies 
listed here may no longer be in our network, or there may be newer pharmacies in our 
network that are not listed. This list is current as of 4/21/2025. For the most current list, 
please contact us. Our contact information appears on the front and back cover pages.

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order 
delivery program which is called AllianceRx Walgreens Prime. For more information,  
please contact us or see the mail order section of this Pharmacy Directory.

If you have questions about how types of pharmacies can be identified and located, please 
call AmeriHealth Caritas VIP Care Member Services at 1-833-433-3767 or, for TTY users, 
711, 8 a.m. – 8 p.m., Monday through Friday, from April 1 to September 30, and from 
October 1 to March 31, 8 a.m. – 8 p.m., seven days a week, or visit  
www.amerihealthcaritasvipcare.com/de.



2

Retail Pharmacies, including Chain Pharmacies



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

3

ATLANTIC APOTHECARY CAMDEN
NPI: 1932548740

2 S MAIN ST
CAMDEN, DE  199341319
(302) 697-9388

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

CAMDEN PHARMACY
NPI: 1881233146

4598 S DUPONT HWY
CAMDEN, DE  199341380
(302) 535-8604

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

RITE AID PHARMACY 11190
NPI: 1346349677

3004 SOUTH DUPONT HIGHWAY
CAMDEN, DE  19934
(302) 698-3966

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

WALGREENS #15632
NPI: 1699799908

2480 S DUPONT HWY
CAMDEN, DE  199341226
(302) 698-1265

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

WALMART PHARMACY 10-5039
NPI: 1518984814

263 WAL-MART DRIVE
CAMDEN, DE  19934
(302) 698-9287

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

BAYHEALTH COMMUNITY 
PHARMACY KENT

NPI: 1336420280

640 S STATE ST
DOVER, DE  19901
(302) 744-6615

Open 24 Hours

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

Retail Pharmacy

Total Providers: 190

KENT COUNTY, DE

CAMDEN

DOVER



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

4

CVS PHARMACY #01911
NPI: 1548590060

11 NORTH DUPONT HWY
DOVER, DE  199014260
(302) 672-7010

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

CVS PHARMACY #02069
NPI: 1063726537

988 FORREST STREET
DOVER, DE  19904
(302) 744-9222

Monday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

CVS PHARMACY #16655
NPI: 1609898204

148 JOHN HUNN BROWN RD
DOVER, DE  19901
(302) 741-0466

Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Sunday 11:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

DOVER COMMUNITY PHARMACY
NPI: 1083918809

1035 S GOVERNORS AVE
DOVER, DE  199046901
(302) 724-9323

Saturday 09AM - 02PM
Sunday Closed

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

FOREST PHARMACY
NPI: 1639848997

1030 FORREST AVE STE 111
DOVER, DE  199043382
(302) 990-3131

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 12:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

RITE AID PHARMACY 03748
NPI: 1366551640

1580 SOUTH DUPONT HIGHWAY
DOVER, DE  199014900
(302) 734-4788

Monday 7:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Tuesday 7:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Wednesday 7:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Thursday 7:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Friday 7:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

KENT COUNTY, DE (continued)

DOVER (continued)



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

5

RITE AID PHARMACY 03756
NPI: 1801905187

41 GREENTREE DRIVE
GREENTREE VILLAGE SHOPPING 
CENTER
DOVER, DE  199012685
(302) 678-2101

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

RODNEY VILLAGE PHARMACY
NPI: 1215232152

1664 S GOVERNORS AVE
DOVER, DE  199047004
(302) 747-7533

Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

SAFEWAY PHARMACY #1763
NPI: 1598701377

190 JOHN HUNN BROWN RD
DOVER, DE  199014708
(302) 730-9101

Monday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM

SAMS PHARMACY 10-6330
NPI: 1427075720

1572 NO DUPONT HWY
DOVER, DE  199012215
(302) 678-2161

Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

UROLOGY ASSOCIATES OF 
DELAWARE PA

NPI: 1396730974

200 BANNING ST STE 250
DOVER, DE  199043492
(302) 736-1320

Saturday Closed
Sunday Closed

WALGREENS #09687
NPI: 1669491841

1001 FOREST AVE
DOVER, DE  199043306
(302) 678-9820

Open 24 Hours

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

WALGREENS #11060
NPI: 1295753275

5506 S DUPONT HWY
DOVER, DE  199016410
(302) 698-6320

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

WALGREENS #11061
NPI: 1295759405

1215 S STATE ST
DOVER, DE  199016927
(302) 730-1170

Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

KENT COUNTY, DE (continued)

DOVER (continued)



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

6

WALGREENS #11322
NPI: 1437313210

200 BANNING ST
STE 100
DOVER, DE  199043486
(302) 734-9303

Saturday Closed
Sunday Closed

WALGREENS #21382
NPI: 1972519221

20 N DUPONT HWY
STE 3
DOVER, DE  199014209
(302) 730-5280

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

WALMART PHARMACY 10-1736
NPI: 1144247438

36 JEROME DR
DOVER, DE  19901
(302) 674-4827

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

HOMETOWN DRUGS
NPI: 1770857757

16819 S DUPONT HWY STE 600
HARRINGTON, DE  199522488
(302) 450-1970

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window
Home Delivery

RITE AID PHARMACY 04924
NPI: 1447369723

17069 SOUTH DUPONT HIGHWAY
HARRINGTON, DE  199527403
(302) 398-4420

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

WALGREENS #11756
NPI: 1649290438

17248 S DUPONT HWY
HARRINGTON, DE  199522479
(302) 398-1200

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

KENT COUNTY, DE (continued)

DOVER (continued)

HARRINGTON



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

7

WALGREENS #11063
NPI: 1619998937

52 W BIRDIE LN
MAGNOLIA, DE  199623110
(302) 697-7435

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

ATLANTIC APOTHECARY
NPI: 1609065283

103 S DUPONT BLVD STE 2
SMYRNA, DE  19977
(302) 653-9355

Monday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM
Sunday 11:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

DELAWARE HOSPITAL FOR THE 
CHRONICALLY ILL PHARMACY

NPI: 1851340350

100 SUNNYSIDE RD
SMYRNA, DE  19977
(302) 223-1370

Monday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

FOCUS PHARMACY
NPI: 1568027084

117 E GLENWOOD AVE
SMYRNA, DE  199771424
(302) 471-3046

Saturday 09AM - 01PM
Sunday Closed

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

RITE AID PHARMACY 07891
NPI: 1982880100

200 PHARMACY DRIVE
SMYRNA, DE  199772886
(302) 659-1267

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

RITE AID PHARMACY 11195
NPI: 1376643726

66 EAST GLENWOOD AVENUE
SMYRNA, DE  19977
(302) 653-6649

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

SAV-ON PHARMACY #2836
NPI: 1760438386

236 E GLENWOOD AVE
SMYRNA, DE  199771080
(302) 653-3610

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

KENT COUNTY, DE (continued)

MAGNOLIA

SMYRNA



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

8

WALGREENS #11134
NPI: 1356367932

700 JIMMY DR.
SMYRNA, DE  199775806
(302) 653-8528

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

COMPREHENSIVE ACCIDENT AND 
INJURY CENTER, LLC

NPI: 1023655867

131 BECKS WOODS DR
BEAR, DE  197013833
(302) 595-2584

Monday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Friday

CVS PHARMACY #03042
NPI: 1801237458

1545 PULASKI HIGHWAY
BEAR, DE  19701
(302) 832-8701

Monday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

GIANT PHARMACY
NPI: 1366475618

300 EDEN SQUARE
BEAR, DE  19701
(302) 832-0156

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

RITE AID PHARMACY 01411
NPI: 1639288913

1698 PULASKI HIGHWAY
BEAR, DE  197011315
(302) 836-1004

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

RITE AID PHARMACY 11175
NPI: 1437258761

1999 PULASKI HWY ROUTE 40
BEAR, DE  19701
(302) 832-9772

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

KENT COUNTY, DE (continued)

SMYRNA (continued)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE

BEAR



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

9

RITE AID PHARMACY 11176
NPI: 1528167855

701 GOVERNORS PLACE
BEAR, DE  19701
(302) 836-2966

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

SAV-ON PHARMACY #0817
NPI: 1750337770

146 FOXHUNT DR
BEAR, DE  197010000
(302) 836-9387

Monday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

SUPER HEALTH PHARMACY 
CROFTON

NPI: 1407461486

484 BEAR CHRISTIANA RD
UNIT 6
BEAR, DE  197011039
(302) 663-1244

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

WALGREENS #11017
NPI: 1144240433

1120 PULASKI HWY
BEAR, DE  197011306
(302) 832-2300

Open 24 Hours

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window
Home Delivery

WALGREENS #11022
NPI: 1134143522

128 FOX HUNT DR
BEAR, DE  197012535
(302) 834-9209

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

WILLEY PHARMACY LLC
NPI: 1861021362

3625 WRANGLE HILL RD
BEAR, DE  197011906
(302) 353-1050

Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window
Home Delivery

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE 
(continued)

BEAR (continued)



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

10

CVS PHARMACY #10238
NPI: 1013399674

702 NAAMANS RD
CLAYMONT, DE  197031610
(302) 798-0249

Monday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

DARLEY PHARMACY
NPI: 1366683799

111 DARLEY ROAD
CLAYMONT, DE  19703
(302) 798-0202

Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

RITE AID PHARMACY 11177
NPI: 1710086046

2713 PHILADELPHIA PIKE
CLAYMONT, DE  19703
(302) 798-9520

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

WALGREENS #11025
NPI: 1801816731

4011 KENNETT PIKE
GREENVILLE, DE  198072018
(302) 427-5650

Monday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

SAV-ON PHARMACY #0828
NPI: 1578519591

128 LANTANA DR
HOCKESSIN, DE  197078800
(302) 234-9004

Monday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

WALGREENS #11052
NPI: 1801817259

2012 BRACKENVILLE RD
HOCKESSIN, DE  197079568
(302) 234-5710

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE 
(continued)

CLAYMONT

GREENVILLE

HOCKESSIN



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

11

WALGREENS #11080
NPI: 1063432276

6317 LIMESTONE RD
HOCKESSIN, DE  197079170
(302) 234-5440

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window
Home Delivery

CVS PHARMACY #10375
NPI: 1316348014

674 MIDDLETOWN ODESSA RD
MIDDLETOWN, DE  197098964
(302) 378-2287

Monday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

GIANT PHARMACY
NPI: 1992738249

200 DOVE RUN CENTER
MIDDLETOWN, DE  19709
(302) 828-9181

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

LIVING WELL PHARMACY LLC
NPI: 1598019762

723 N BROAD ST
MIDDLETOWN, DE  197091166
(302) 378-8228

Monday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

RITE AID PHARMACY 04926
NPI: 1174632459

455 WEST MAIN STREET
MIDDLETOWN, DE  197091064
(302) 376-7833

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

SAV-ON PHARMACY #3816
NPI: 1205882123

460 E MAIN ST
MIDDLETOWN, DE  197091462
(302) 449-1868

Monday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE 
(continued)

HOCKESSIN (continued)

MIDDLETOWN



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

12

WALGREENS #11055
NPI: 1366461444

4465 SUMMIT BRIDGE RD
MIDDLETOWN, DE  197099549
(302) 376-1600

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

WALGREENS #11067
NPI: 1922022136

396 E MAIN ST
MIDDLETOWN, DE  197091482
(302) 378-1891

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

WALGREENS #11075
NPI: 1437171907

2470 S DUPONT PKWY
MIDDLETOWN, DE  197099653
(302) 376-9743

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

WALGREENS #12462
NPI: 1063435360

700 S RIDGE AVE.
MIDDLETOWN, DE  197094649
(302) 378-9512

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

WALMART PHARMACY 10-3802
NPI: 1427205244

705 MIDDLETOWN WARWICK RD
MIDDLETOWN, DE  19709
(302) 449-1254

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

ACCREDO HEALTH GROUP INC
NPI: 1538281837

2 BOULDEN CIRCLE
STE 1
NEW CASTLE, DE  19720
(302) 395-8943

Saturday Closed
Sunday 08AM - 4:30 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

BIOTEK REMEDYS
NPI: 1689955163

2 PENNS WAY STE # 404
NEW CASTLE, DE  197202407
(302) 544-5138

Saturday Closed
Sunday Closed

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE 
(continued)

MIDDLETOWN (continued)

NEW CASTLE



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

13

CVS PHARMACY #06869
NPI: 1790128981

8 LANDERS LN
NEW CASTLE, DE  197202023
(302) 594-4501

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

NEWCASTLE DISCOUNT 
PHARMACY

NPI: 1225356488

232 NEW CASTLE AVE
NEW CASTLE, DE  197202701
(302) 384-6925

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

RITE AID PHARMACY 00172
NPI: 1811006190

2034 NEW CASTLE AVENUE
NEW CASTLE, DE  197207703
(302) 658-9824

Monday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

RITE AID PHARMACY 11183
NPI: 1083713309

501 EAST BASIN ROAD
NEW CASTLE, DE  19720
(302) 328-4173

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

WALGREENS #11009
NPI: 1972522605

1413 N DUPONT HWY
NEW CASTLE, DE  197201843
(302) 328-8237

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

WALGREENS #11034
NPI: 1104832526

740 FERRY CUT OFF ST
NEW CASTLE, DE  197205072
(302) 326-4630

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE 
(continued)

NEW CASTLE (continued)



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

14

WALGREENS #11058
NPI: 1598781130

287 CHRISTIANA RD
STE 17A
NEW CASTLE, DE  197202978
(302) 325-1098

Monday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window
Home Delivery

WALMART PHARMACY 10-2555
NPI: 1790702090

117 WILTON BLVD
NEW CASTLE, DE  19720
(302) 324-0905

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

ACME PHARMACY #2680
NPI: 1386012698

100 COLLEGE SQUARE
NEWARK, DE  197115447
(302) 286-0415

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

CHRISTIANA CARE PHARMACY
NPI: 1720128176

4755 OGLETOWN STANTON RD
NEWARK, DE  19718
(302) 733-2182

Monday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Friday 7:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

COSTCO PHARMACY #246
NPI: 1548370158

900 CENTER BLVD
NEWARK, DE  197023221
(302) 894-0250

Monday 10:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 10:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 10:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 10:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 10:00 AM - 7:00 PM

CVS PHARMACY #10103
NPI: 1457778276

366 E CHESTNUT HILL RD
NEWARK, DE  197133737
(302) 368-3246

Monday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

CVS PHARMACY #10376
NPI: 1730677998

604 CORNER KETCH RD
NEWARK, DE  197112901
(302) 235-5509

Open 24 Hours

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

CVS PHARMACY #17621
NPI: 1861707200

800 CHRISTIANA MALL
NEWARK, DE  19702
(302) 669-4010

Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Sunday 11:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE 
(continued)

NEW CASTLE (continued)

NEWARK



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

15

CVS PHARMACY 11472
NPI: 1194395277

45 E MAIN ST
NEWARK, DE  19711
(302) 533-3537

Open 24 Hours

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window
Home Delivery

DELAWARE APOTHECARY
NPI: 1518438506

1215 CHURCHMANS RD
NEWARK, DE  197132149
(302) 789-9750

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

GLASGOW PHARMACY
NPI: 1235681032

2600 GLASGOW AVE STE 108
NEWARK, DE  197025703
(302) 838-8700

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

MEDICAL ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY 
CONSULTANTS, PA

NPI: 1235199316

4701 OGLETOWN STANTON ROAD
SUITE 3400
NEWARK, DE  19713
(302) 366-1200

Saturday Closed
Sunday Closed

METRO PHARMACY INC
NPI: 1184000622

620 STANTON CHRISTIANA RD STE 102
NEWARK, DE  197132134
(302) 407-5895

Saturday Closed
Sunday Closed

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

OPTION CARE
NPI: 1720241649

604 WHITE CLAY CENTER DR
NEWARK, DE  197115455
(302) 623-0345

Saturday Closed
Sunday Closed

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

RITE AID PHARMACY 00129
NPI: 1902915283

263 ELKTON ROAD
NEWARK, DE  197114564
(302) 368-1614

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE 
(continued)

NEWARK (continued)



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

16

RITE AID PHARMACY 01600
NPI: 1659482800

1602 CAPITOL TRAIL
NEWARK, DE  197115718
(302) 453-1337

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

RITE AID PHARMACY 01751
NPI: 1457460735

400 PEOPLES PLAZA
NEWARK, DE  197024797
(302) 834-0532

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

RITE AID PHARMACY 11179
NPI: 1538268867

399 NEW LONDON ROAD
NEWARK, DE  19711
(302) 731-4400

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

RITE AID PHARMACY 11180
NPI: 1811097264

4 POLLY DRUMMOND SHOPPING 
CENTER
NEWARK, DE  19711
(302) 731-9111

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

RITE AID PHARMACY 11181
NPI: 1629177951

4607 STANTON OGLETOWN ROAD
NEWARK, DE  19713
(302) 737-4440

Monday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

RITE AID PHARMACY 11182
NPI: 1467552810

25 CHESTNUT HILL PLAZA
NEWARK, DE  19713
(302) 731-9335

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE 
(continued)

NEWARK (continued)



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

17

SAV-ON PHARMACY #0806
NPI: 1487600409

100 SUBURBAN DR
NEWARK, DE  197113597
(302) 453-2335

Monday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

WALGREENS  #11003
NPI: 1073539664

15 UNIVERSITY PLZ
UNIVERSITY PLAZA
NEWARK, DE  197021549
(302) 737-6400

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

WALGREENS #11008
NPI: 1073539672

124 E MAIN ST
NEWARK, DE  197117308
(302) 738-6333

Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

WALGREENS #11028
NPI: 1730100140

216 SUBURBAN DR
SUBURBAN PLAZA
NEWARK, DE  197113596
(302) 456-6760

Monday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

WALGREENS #11035
NPI: 1548281900

4114 STANTON OGLETOWN RD
HARMONY PLAZA
NEWARK, DE  197134169
(302) 366-5660

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

WALGREENS #11045
NPI: 1134133010

372 POSSUM PARK RD
NEWARK, DE  197113851
(302) 455-1707

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window
Home Delivery

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE 
(continued)

NEWARK (continued)



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

18

WALGREENS #11048
NPI: 1073536165

2719 PULASKI HWY
NEWARK, DE  197023960
(302) 453-4800

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

WALGREENS #11050
NPI: 1255355566

500 PLAZA DR
NEWARK, DE  197026367
(302) 631-1900

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

WALGREENS #11066
NPI: 1376551820

19 MARROWS RD
NEWARK, DE  197133701
(302) 369-2510

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

WALGREENS #11133
NPI: 1124042593

2651 KIRKWOOD HWY
NEWARK, DE  197117242
(302) 453-1010

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

WALGREENS #11051
NPI: 1275553190

536 MAIN ST
STANTON, DE  198043911
(302) 633-0569

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

WALGREENS #11135
NPI: 1215121942

5999 SUMMIT BRIDGE RD
TOWNSEND, DE  197349613
(302) 696-1002

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE 
(continued)

NEWARK (continued)

STANTON

TOWNSEND



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

19

ACME PHARMACY #2682
NPI: 1366810673

4365 KIRKWOOD HIGHWAY
WILMINGTON, DE  198085113
(302) 636-1144

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

AINSLEY'S PHARMACY
NPI: 1437495371

3610 MILLER RD
WILMINGTON, DE  198022524
(302) 764-5348

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

BRANDYWINE UROLOGY 
CONSULTANTS

NPI: 1932132248

2000 FOULK RD STE F
WILMINGTON, DE  198103642
(302) 652-8990

Saturday Closed
Sunday Closed

CHRISTIANA CARE PHARMACY-
WILMINGTON

NPI: 1639219082

501 W 14TH ST
WILMINGTON, DE  19801
(302) 320-2108

Saturday Closed
Sunday Closed

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

COMMUNITY, A WALGREENS 
PHARMACY #16532

NPI: 1477096204

1201 N MARKET ST
STE 101
WILMINGTON, DE  198011139
(302) 660-3901

Saturday Closed
Sunday Closed

CONCORD PHARMACY
NPI: 1235676669

3613 SILVERSIDE RD
WILMINGTON, DE  198105101
(302) 478-1212

Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

CVS PHARMACY # 17803
NPI: 1982295051

3240 KIRKWOOD HIGHWAY
WILMINGTON, DE  19808
(302) 252-0543

Open 24 Hours

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window
Home Delivery

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE 
(continued)

WILMINGTON



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

20

CVS PHARMACY #00088
NPI: 1598992448

1005 DELAWARE AVE.
WILMINGTON, DE  19806
(302) 574-9836

Monday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

CVS PHARMACY #03038
NPI: 1124375738

1605 TELEGRAPH ROAD
WILMINGTON, DE  19804
(302) 994-2314

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

CVS PHARMACY #10609
NPI: 1750778379

4020 CONCORD PIKE
WILMINGTON, DE  19803
(302) 478-1510

Open 24 Hours

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

CVS PHARMACY #16509
NPI: 1790707396

1050 BRANDYWINE PKWY
WILMINGTON, DE  19803
(302) 478-3200

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

EXPRESS DISCOUNT PHARMACY
NPI: 1760843734

4528 KIRKWOOD HWY STE A
WILMINGTON, DE  198085126
(302) 575-9891

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

FAMILY PHARMACY
NPI: 1154986800

1416 LANCASTER AVE
BAYARD SQUARE
WILMINGTON, DE  198053905
(302) 652-1994

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE 
(continued)

WILMINGTON (continued)



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

21

GIANT PHARMACY
NPI: 1275566523

4301 CONCORD PIKE
WILMINGTON, DE  19803
(302) 475-6572

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

IVIRA PHARMACY
NPI: 1447636170

2500 W 4TH ST STE 1
WILMINGTON, DE  198053350
(302) 660-8847

Monday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

824 N MARKET ST STE 103
WILMINGTON, DE  198014937
(302) 516-7507

Monday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

IVIRA SPECIALTY PHARMACY
NPI: 1831671932

2500 W 4TH ST STE 2
WILMINGTON, DE  198053352
(833) 222-1444

Monday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

OUTPATIENT PHARMACY OF THE 
NEMOURS FOUNDATION

NPI: 1386830859

1600 ROCKLAND RD
WILMINGTON, DE  19803
(302) 651-4649

Saturday 09AM - 01PM
Sunday 09AM - 01PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

PEOPLES PHARMACY
NPI: 1386943934

2701 N WASHINGTON ST
WILMINGTON, DE  19802
(302) 762-6700

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

PRICES CORNER PHARMACY
NPI: 1699395483

3311 OLD CAPITOL TRL STE B
WILMINGTON, DE  198086209
(302) 668-1470

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE 
(continued)

WILMINGTON (continued)



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

22

RITE AID PHARMACY 00731
NPI: 1477643591

2080 NAAMANS ROAD
WILMINGTON, DE  198103624
(302) 475-4690

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

RITE AID PHARMACY 00839
NPI: 1942219449

1718 MARSH ROAD
WILMINGTON, DE  19810
(302) 478-7200

Monday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Saturday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Sunday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

RITE AID PHARMACY 01294
NPI: 1720197007

636 SOUTH MARYLAND AVENUE
BOXWOOD SHOPPING CENTER
WILMINGTON, DE  198041632
(302) 994-3473

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

RITE AID PHARMACY 01782
NPI: 1508938085

3801 N MARKET STREET
WILMINGTON, DE  198022215
(302) 762-1127

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

RITE AID PHARMACY 11186
NPI: 1801995139

4609 KIRKWOOD HIGHWAY
WILMINGTON, DE  19808
(302) 994-2591

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

RITE AID PHARMACY 11187
NPI: 1285734632

4718 LIMESTONE ROAD
WILMINGTON, DE  19808
(302) 995-2286

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE 
(continued)

WILMINGTON (continued)



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

23

RITE AID PHARMACY 11188
NPI: 1093815441

3209 KIRKWOOD HIGHWAY
WILMINGTON, DE  19808
(302) 995-6124

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

SAV-ON PHARMACY #0872
NPI: 1396791216

1308 CENTERVILLE RD PRICES CORNER
WILMINGTON, DE  198086220
(302) 994-3848

Monday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

SYNERGY RX EXPRESS PHARMACY
NPI: 1336554575

601 NEW  CASTLE AVE
WILMINGTON, DE  19801
(302) 323-1687

Saturday 09AM - 05PM
Sunday Closed

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

UNIONCARE PHARMACY
NPI: 1639537111

408 N UNION ST
WILMINGTON, DE  198053026
(302) 384-8948

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

WALGREENS #11002
NPI: 1417973017

4201 CONCORD PIKE
WILMINGTON, DE  198031403
(302) 478-4335

Monday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

WALGREENS #11005
NPI: 1669498259

1325 MCKENNANS CHURCH RD
MILLTOWN
WILMINGTON, DE  198082132
(302) 999-0515

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE 
(continued)

WILMINGTON (continued)



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

24

WALGREENS #11006
NPI: 1336153907

2119 CONCORD PIKE
FAIRFAX
WILMINGTON, DE  198032906
(302) 656-4333

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

WALGREENS #11010
NPI: 1447276084

3301 LANCASTER PIKE
WILMINGTON, DE  198051436
(302) 655-0826

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

WALGREENS #11011
NPI: 1336161587

1900 MARYLAND AVE
WILMINGTON, DE  198054605
(302) 652-5543

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window
Home Delivery

WALGREENS #11014
NPI: 1073533980

1A TROLLEY SQ
WILMINGTON, DE  198063334
(302) 655-6397

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

WALGREENS #11020
NPI: 1497775779

839 N MARKET ST
WILMINGTON, DE  198013010
(302) 654-1834

Monday 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
Sunday

WALGREENS #11024
NPI: 1013937937

4575 LINDEN HILL RD
WILMINGTON, DE  198082923
(302) 456-3000

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

WALGREENS #11032
NPI: 1598954513

1508 PHILADELPHIA PIKE
WILMINGTON, DE  198091826
(302) 246-1111

Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window
Home Delivery

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE 
(continued)

WILMINGTON (continued)



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

25

WALGREENS #11049
NPI: 1518987445

802 PHILADELPHIA PIKE
WILMINGTON, DE  198092357
(302) 761-1700

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window
Home Delivery

WALGREENS #11069
NPI: 1902820129

1710 FAULKLAND RD
WILMINGTON, DE  198051160
(302) 994-1971

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

WALGREENS #11070
NPI: 1538182860

1313 N UNION ST
WILMINGTON, DE  198062533
(302) 658-1381

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window
Home Delivery

WALGREENS #12695
NPI: 1922311919

1601 NAAMANS RD
WILMINGTON, DE  198103020
(302) 246-1933

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

WALGREENS #13823
NPI: 1093738643

2121 KIRKWOOD HWY
WILMINGTON, DE  198054921
(302) 633-3770

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

WALGREENS #21314
NPI: 1376568196

1812 MARSH RD
STE 305
WILMINGTON, DE  198104532
(302) 475-4265

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE 
(continued)

WILMINGTON (continued)



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

26

WALMART PHARMACY 10-5436
NPI: 1295876159

1251 CENTERVILLE RD
WILMINGTON, DE  19808
(302) 998-2626

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

CVS PHARMACY #04710
NPI: 1245554062

39820 HICKMAN PLAZA RD
BETHANY BEACH, DE  19930
(302) 539-3548

Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

WALGREENS #11033
NPI: 1164443479

32979 COASTAL HWY
BETHANY BEACH, DE  199303752
(302) 537-3700

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

WALGREENS #13003
NPI: 1396766622

9202 COMMERCIAL CENTRE DR
BRIDGEVILLE, DE  199333822
(302) 337-9785

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

WALGREENS #11044
NPI: 1174543953

34960 ATLANTIC AVE
STE 2
CLARKSVILLE, DE  199704011
(302) 537-3970

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

SHAYONA PHARMACY
NPI: 1295030278

38660 SUSSEX HWY
UNIT 10
DELMAR, DE  19940
(302) 907-0074

Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window
Home Delivery

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE 
(continued)

WILMINGTON (continued)

SUSSEX COUNTY, DE

BETHANY BEACH

BRIDGEVILLE

CLARKSVILLE

DELMAR



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

27

WALGREENS #11079
NPI: 1457373920

38627 BENRO DRIVE
UNIT 1
DELMAR, DE  199403572
(302) 907-1010

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

RITE AID PHARMACY 04918
NPI: 1801806013

40 GEORGETOWN PLAZA
GEORGETOWN, DE  19947
(302) 856-2015

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

WALGREENS  #11047
NPI: 1528088390

2 COLLEGE PARK LN
STE 1
GEORGETOWN, DE  199472178
(302) 854-5200

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

WALMART PHARMACY 10-2791
NPI: 1609893908

4 COLLEGE PARK LANE
GEORGETOWN, DE  19947
(302) 854-9464

Monday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

EXPRESS PHARMACY
NPI: 1982060216

30214 SUSSEX HWY UNIT 7
LAUREL, DE  199563880
(302) 875-5400

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

RITE AID PHARMACY 04914
NPI: 1629187901

1120 SOUTH CENTRAL AVENUE
LAUREL, DE  199561418
(302) 875-7844

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

SUSSEX COUNTY, DE (continued)

DELMAR (continued)

GEORGETOWN

LAUREL



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

28

WALGREENS #11016
NPI: 1609896513

30182 SUSSEX HWY UNIT 1
LAUREL, DE  199563884
(302) 875-8560

Monday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

CAPE PHARMACY
NPI: 1235474032

17252 N VILLAGE MAIN BLVD
UNIT 3
LEWES, DE  19958
(302) 645-0090

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

CVS PHARMACY #10296
NPI: 1538592878

17229 N. VILLAGE MAIN BLVD.
LEWES, DE  19958
(302) 644-1558

Monday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

RITE AID PHARMACY 04913
NPI: 1710096094

444 SAVANNAH ROAD
LEWES, DE  199581462
(302) 645-6243

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

WALGREENS #12752
NPI: 1134149933

17239 FIVE POINTS SQUARE
LEWES, DE  199581699
(302) 644-7840

Open 24 Hours

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

BAYHEALTH COMMUNITY 
PHARMACY SUSSEX

NPI: 1235433921

100 WELLNESS WAY
MILFORD, DE  19963
(302) 430-5150

Monday 8:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

SUSSEX COUNTY, DE (continued)

LAUREL (continued)

LEWES

MILFORD



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

29

CVS PHARMACY #10222
NPI: 1316379027

601 N. DUPONT BLVD
MILFORD, DE  199631001
(302) 424-8401

Monday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

IVIRA PHARMACY
NPI: 1962984062

692 N DUPONT BLVD STE 692
MILFORD, DE  199631002
(302) 503-9503

Monday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

RITE AID PHARMACY 03749
NPI: 1275642555

677 NORTH DUPONT BLVD
MILFORD, DE  199631002
(302) 422-3341

Monday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

WALGREENS #11132
NPI: 1750301552

648 NW FRONT ST
MILFORD, DE  199631033
(302) 424-6300

Monday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Saturday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Sunday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

WALMART PHARMACY 10-1741
NPI: 1316965833

939 N.DUPONT HWY
MILFORD, DE  19963
(302) 422-0429

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

GIANT PHARMACY
NPI: 1598936577

25939 PLAZA DRIVE
MILLSBORO, DE  19966
(302) 947-4380

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

SUSSEX COUNTY, DE (continued)

MILFORD (continued)

MILLSBORO



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

30

RITE AID PHARMACY 04916
NPI: 1538278817

24892 JOHN J WILLIAMS HWY 3
MILLSBORO, DE  199669511
(302) 947-1204

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

RITE AID PHARMACY 11192
NPI: 1174622401

28511DUPONT BOULEVARD
MILLSBORO, DE  199664787
(302) 934-8175

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

SUSSEX PHARMACY
NPI: 1629457734

32362 LONG NECK RD UNIT 5
MILLSBORO, DE  199669062
(302) 947-0333

Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

WALGREENS #11026
NPI: 1518987395

28516 DUPONT BLVD
MILLSBORO, DE  199664739
(302) 934-3190

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

WALGREENS #11031
NPI: 1356363733

26191 JOHN J WILLIAMS HWY
MILLSBORO, DE  199664950
(302) 945-6060

Monday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

GIANT PHARMACY
NPI: 1396794160

220 TOWN CENTER DR
MILLVILLE, DE  19967
(302) 537-8210

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

SUSSEX COUNTY, DE (continued)

MILLSBORO (continued)

MILLVILLE



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

31

RITE AID PHARMACY 04919
NPI: 1356450639

36729 OLD MILL ROAD
MILLVILLE, DE  199676952
(302) 539-3334

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

WALGREENS #11073
NPI: 1720009053

120 BROADKILL RD
MILTON, DE  199681008
(302) 684-3184

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

CVS PHARMACY #03902
NPI: 1396087367

54 ATLANTIC AVENUE
OCEAN VIEW, DE  199709105
(302) 537-4670

Monday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

ACME PHARMACY #2679
NPI: 1912374208

18578 COASTAL HWY
STE 13
REHOBOTH BEACH, DE  199716154
(302) 644-1903

Monday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

CVS PHARMACY #03738
NPI: 1871697706

19869 SEA BLOSSOM BLVD.
REHOBOTH BEACH, DE  19971
(302) 226-7791

Monday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

GIANT PHARMACY
NPI: 1184657439

19312 LIGHTHOUSE PLAZA BLVD
REHOBOTH BEACH, DE  19971
(302) 227-5954

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

SUSSEX COUNTY, DE (continued)

MILLVILLE (continued)

MILTON

OCEAN VIEW

REHOBOTH BEACH



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

32

RITE AID PHARMACY 11193
NPI: 1902906357

18898 REHOBOTH MALL BLVD
SUITE 1
REHOBOTH BEACH, DE  19971
(302) 645-8451

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

SAFEWAY PHARMACY #2706
NPI: 1851310882

19238 COASTAL HWY
REHOBOTH BEACH, DE  199716116
(302) 226-8410

Monday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM

WALGREENS #11021
NPI: 1023038932

18993 MUNCHY BRANCH RD
REHOBOTH BEACH, DE  199718762
(302) 226-0220

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

WALMART PHARMACY 10-2419
NPI: 1619995032

18922 REHOBOTH MALL BLVD
REHOBOTH BEACH, DE  19971
(302) 644-8022

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

NANTICOKE PHARMACY, LLC
NPI: 1679878185

1609A MIDDLEFORD RD
SEAFORD, DE  199733617
(302) 536-7464

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window
Home Delivery

RITE AID PHARMACY 11194
NPI: 1700985033

900 WEST STEIN HIGHWAY
SEAFORD, DE  19973
(302) 629-6686

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

SUSSEX COUNTY, DE (continued)

REHOBOTH BEACH (continued)

SEAFORD



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

33

SEAFORD PHARMACY
NPI: 1962759316

613 W STEIN HWY
SEAFORD, DE  199731203
(302) 629-3737

Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

WALGREENS #11621
NPI: 1144240920

22898 SUSSEX HWY
SEAFORD, DE  199735852
(302) 628-6100

Open 24 Hours

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

WALMART PHARMACY 10-2460
NPI: 1053338343

751 NORTH DUAL HWY
SEAFORD, DE  19973
(302) 628-9824

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

CVS PHARMACY #03231
NPI: 1972904670

36252 LIGHTHOUSE RD
SELBYVILLE, DE  199753912
(302) 436-6411

Monday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
NPI: 1932394368

31221 AMERICANA PKWY
SELBYVILLE, DE  19975
(302) 436-4858

Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Sunday 11:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window

RITE AID PHARMACY 04910
NPI: 1265541544

38169 DUPONT BOLEVARD
SELBYVILLE, DE  199753033
(302) 436-9226

Monday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

SUSSEX COUNTY, DE (continued)

SEAFORD (continued)

SELBYVILLE



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

34

WALGREENS #11136
NPI: 1154519676

37088 W FENWICK BLVD
SELBYVILLE, DE  199753878
(302) 436-7191

Monday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Drive Up Window

Retail Pharmacy (cont'd)

SUSSEX COUNTY, DE (continued)

SELBYVILLE (continued)



35

Mail-Order Pharmacies 
AllianceRx Walgreens Prime 
(800) 345-1985 TTY/TDD: 711

Website: www.alliancerxwp.com  
Email: RXM.03397@STORE.WALGREENS.COM 
Open seven days a week, 24 hours a day

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program. 

For refills of your mail order prescriptions, please contact us 14 days before you think the drugs you have on hand 
will run out to make sure your next order is shipped to you in time. 

Typically, you should expect to receive your prescription drugs within 10 business days from the time that the mail 
order pharmacy receives the order. If you do not receive your prescription drug(s) within this time, please contact us 
at 1-833-535-3767 (TTY 711). We are available 8 a.m. – 8 p.m., Monday through Friday, from April 1 to September 
30. From October 1 to March 31, we are available 8 a.m. – 8 p.m., seven days a week.



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

36

ALLIANCERX WALGREENS 
PHARMACY #03397

NPI: 1164437406

8350 S RIVER PKWY
TEMPE, AZ  852842615
(800) 345-1985

Saturday 5:30 AM - 11PM
Sunday 6:30 AM - 11PM

Mail Order Pharmacy

Total Providers: 1

MARICOPA COUNTY, AZ

TEMPE



37

Home Infusion Pharmacies 
If you have questions about AmeriHealth Caritas VIP Care or require assistance with a Home Infusion Pharmacy, 
please call our Pharmacy Help Desk at 1-833-879-3767, 24 hours a day, seven days a week. TTY users should call 
711. Or, visit www.amerihealthcaritasvipcare.com/de.



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

38

ATLANTIC APOTHECARY CAMDEN
NPI: 1932548740

2 S MAIN ST
CAMDEN, DE  199341319
(302) 697-9388

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

BAYHEALTH COMMUNITY 
PHARMACY KENT

NPI: 1336420280

640 S STATE ST
DOVER, DE  19901
(302) 744-6615

Open 24 Hours

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

DOVER COMMUNITY PHARMACY
NPI: 1083918809

1035 S GOVERNORS AVE
DOVER, DE  199046901
(302) 724-9323

Saturday 09AM - 02PM
Sunday Closed

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

HOMETOWN DRUGS
NPI: 1770857757

16819 S DUPONT HWY STE 600
HARRINGTON, DE  199522488
(302) 450-1970

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window
Home Delivery

WILLEY PHARMACY LLC
NPI: 1861021362

3625 WRANGLE HILL RD
BEAR, DE  197011906
(302) 353-1050

Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window
Home Delivery

DARLEY PHARMACY
NPI: 1366683799

111 DARLEY ROAD
CLAYMONT, DE  19703
(302) 798-0202

Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

Home Infusion Therapy Pharmacy

Total Providers: 17

KENT COUNTY, DE

CAMDEN

DOVER

HARRINGTON

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE

BEAR

CLAYMONT



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

39

NEWCASTLE DISCOUNT 
PHARMACY

NPI: 1225356488

232 NEW CASTLE AVE
NEW CASTLE, DE  197202701
(302) 384-6925

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

CHRISTIANA CARE PHARMACY
NPI: 1720128176

4755 OGLETOWN STANTON RD
NEWARK, DE  19718
(302) 733-2182

Monday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Friday 7:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

DELAWARE APOTHECARY
NPI: 1518438506

1215 CHURCHMANS RD
NEWARK, DE  197132149
(302) 789-9750

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

METRO PHARMACY INC
NPI: 1184000622

620 STANTON CHRISTIANA RD STE 102
NEWARK, DE  197132134
(302) 407-5895

Saturday Closed
Sunday Closed

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

CHRISTIANA CARE PHARMACY-
WILMINGTON

NPI: 1639219082

501 W 14TH ST
WILMINGTON, DE  19801
(302) 320-2108

Saturday Closed
Sunday Closed

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

IVIRA PHARMACY
NPI: 1447636170

2500 W 4TH ST STE 1
WILMINGTON, DE  198053350
(302) 660-8847

Monday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

824 N MARKET ST STE 103
WILMINGTON, DE  198014937
(302) 516-7507

Monday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

Home Infusion Therapy Pharmacy 
(cont'd)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE 
(continued)

NEW CASTLE

NEWARK
WILMINGTON



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

40

IVIRA SPECIALTY PHARMACY
NPI: 1831671932

2500 W 4TH ST STE 2
WILMINGTON, DE  198053352
(833) 222-1444

Monday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

OUTPATIENT PHARMACY OF THE 
NEMOURS FOUNDATION

NPI: 1386830859

1600 ROCKLAND RD
WILMINGTON, DE  19803
(302) 651-4649

Saturday 09AM - 01PM
Sunday 09AM - 01PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

PRICES CORNER PHARMACY
NPI: 1699395483

3311 OLD CAPITOL TRL STE B
WILMINGTON, DE  198086209
(302) 668-1470

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

BAYHEALTH COMMUNITY 
PHARMACY SUSSEX

NPI: 1235433921

100 WELLNESS WAY
MILFORD, DE  19963
(302) 430-5150

Monday 8:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

IVIRA PHARMACY
NPI: 1962984062

692 N DUPONT BLVD STE 692
MILFORD, DE  199631002
(302) 503-9503

Monday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

SEAFORD PHARMACY
NPI: 1962759316

613 W STEIN HWY
SEAFORD, DE  199731203
(302) 629-3737

Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

Home Infusion Therapy Pharmacy 
(cont'd)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE 
(continued)

WILMINGTON (continued)

SUSSEX COUNTY, DE

MILFORD

SEAFORD



41

Long-Term Care Pharmacy Providers
Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under AmeriHealth Caritas VIP 
Care, through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy. 

If you have questions about participating pharmacies, please call AmeriHealth Caritas VIP Care Member Services at 
1-833-433-3767 or, for TTY users, 711, 8 a.m. – 8 p.m., Monday through Friday, from April 1 to September 30, and
from October 1 to March 31, 8 a.m. – 8 p.m., seven days a week, or
visit www.amerihealthcaritasvipcare.com/de.



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

42

ATLANTIC APOTHECARY CAMDEN
NPI: 1932548740

2 S MAIN ST
CAMDEN, DE  199341319
(302) 697-9388

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

CAMDEN PHARMACY
NPI: 1881233146

4598 S DUPONT HWY
CAMDEN, DE  199341380
(302) 535-8604

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

BAYHEALTH COMMUNITY 
PHARMACY KENT

NPI: 1336420280

640 S STATE ST
DOVER, DE  19901
(302) 744-6615

Open 24 Hours

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

DOVER COMMUNITY PHARMACY
NPI: 1083918809

1035 S GOVERNORS AVE
DOVER, DE  199046901
(302) 724-9323

Saturday 09AM - 02PM
Sunday Closed

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

FOREST PHARMACY
NPI: 1639848997

1030 FORREST AVE STE 111
DOVER, DE  199043382
(302) 990-3131

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 12:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

RODNEY VILLAGE PHARMACY
NPI: 1215232152

1664 S GOVERNORS AVE
DOVER, DE  199047004
(302) 747-7533

Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

UROLOGY ASSOCIATES OF 
DELAWARE PA

NPI: 1396730974

200 BANNING ST STE 250
DOVER, DE  199043492
(302) 736-1320

Saturday Closed
Sunday Closed

Long-term Care Pharmacy

Total Providers: 45

KENT COUNTY, DE

CAMDEN

DOVER



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

43

HOMETOWN DRUGS
NPI: 1770857757

16819 S DUPONT HWY STE 600
HARRINGTON, DE  199522488
(302) 450-1970

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window
Home Delivery

ATLANTIC APOTHECARY
NPI: 1609065283

103 S DUPONT BLVD STE 2
SMYRNA, DE  19977
(302) 653-9355

Monday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM
Sunday 11:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

FOCUS PHARMACY
NPI: 1568027084

117 E GLENWOOD AVE
SMYRNA, DE  199771424
(302) 471-3046

Saturday 09AM - 01PM
Sunday Closed

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

SUPER HEALTH PHARMACY 
CROFTON

NPI: 1407461486

484 BEAR CHRISTIANA RD
UNIT 6
BEAR, DE  197011039
(302) 663-1244

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

DARLEY PHARMACY
NPI: 1366683799

111 DARLEY ROAD
CLAYMONT, DE  19703
(302) 798-0202

Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

LIVING WELL PHARMACY LLC
NPI: 1598019762

723 N BROAD ST
MIDDLETOWN, DE  197091166
(302) 378-8228

Monday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

Long-term Care Pharmacy (cont'd)

KENT COUNTY, DE (continued)

HARRINGTON

SMYRNA

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE

BEAR

CLAYMONT

MIDDLETOWN



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

44

BIOTEK REMEDYS
NPI: 1689955163

2 PENNS WAY STE # 404
NEW CASTLE, DE  197202407
(302) 544-5138

Saturday Closed
Sunday Closed

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

MEDS YOUR WAY
NPI: 1043615701

102 JESTAN BLVD
NEW CASTLE, DE  197205299
(302) 595-4472

Monday 10:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 10:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 10:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 10:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 10:00 AM - 7:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

NEW CASTLE RX
NPI: 1528226362

263 QUIGLEY BLVD
STE 1B
NEW CASTLE, DE  197208112
(302) 356-5600

Monday 7:00 AM - 11:00 PM
Tuesday 7:00 AM - 11:00 PM
Wednesday 7:00 AM - 11:00 PM
Thursday 7:00 AM - 11:00 PM
Friday 7:00 AM - 11:00 PM
Saturday 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Sunday 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

NEWCASTLE DISCOUNT 
PHARMACY

NPI: 1225356488

232 NEW CASTLE AVE
NEW CASTLE, DE  197202701
(302) 384-6925

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

CHRISTIANA CARE PHARMACY
NPI: 1720128176

4755 OGLETOWN STANTON RD
NEWARK, DE  19718
(302) 733-2182

Monday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Friday 7:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

DELAWARE APOTHECARY
NPI: 1518438506

1215 CHURCHMANS RD
NEWARK, DE  197132149
(302) 789-9750

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

Long-term Care Pharmacy (cont'd)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE 
(continued)

NEW CASTLE

NEWARK



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

45

GLASGOW PHARMACY
NPI: 1235681032

2600 GLASGOW AVE STE 108
NEWARK, DE  197025703
(302) 838-8700

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

MEDICAL ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY 
CONSULTANTS, PA

NPI: 1235199316

4701 OGLETOWN STANTON ROAD
SUITE 3400
NEWARK, DE  19713
(302) 366-1200

Saturday Closed
Sunday Closed

METRO PHARMACY INC
NPI: 1184000622

620 STANTON CHRISTIANA RD STE 102
NEWARK, DE  197132134
(302) 407-5895

Saturday Closed
Sunday Closed

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

AINSLEY'S PHARMACY
NPI: 1437495371

3610 MILLER RD
WILMINGTON, DE  198022524
(302) 764-5348

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

BRANDYWINE UROLOGY 
CONSULTANTS

NPI: 1932132248

2000 FOULK RD STE F
WILMINGTON, DE  198103642
(302) 652-8990

Saturday Closed
Sunday Closed

CHESAPEAKE REGIONAL RX
NPI: 1336713064

470 CENTURY BLVD
WILMINGTON, DE  198086271
(302) 313-1088

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

CHRISTIANA CARE PHARMACY-
WILMINGTON

NPI: 1639219082

501 W 14TH ST
WILMINGTON, DE  19801
(302) 320-2108

Saturday Closed
Sunday Closed

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

CONCORD PHARMACY
NPI: 1235676669

3613 SILVERSIDE RD
WILMINGTON, DE  198105101
(302) 478-1212

Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

Long-term Care Pharmacy (cont'd)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE 
(continued)

NEWARK (continued)

WILMINGTON



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

46

EXPRESS DISCOUNT PHARMACY
NPI: 1760843734

4528 KIRKWOOD HWY STE A
WILMINGTON, DE  198085126
(302) 575-9891

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

FAMILY PHARMACY
NPI: 1154986800

1416 LANCASTER AVE
BAYARD SQUARE
WILMINGTON, DE  198053905
(302) 652-1994

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

FULCRUM PHARMACY
NPI: 1689756462

501 N SHIPLEY ST
UNIT 1
WILMINGTON, DE  19801
(302) 658-8020

Saturday Closed
Sunday Closed

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

IVIRA PHARMACY
NPI: 1447636170

2500 W 4TH ST STE 1
WILMINGTON, DE  198053350
(302) 660-8847

Monday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

824 N MARKET ST STE 103
WILMINGTON, DE  198014937
(302) 516-7507

Monday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

IVIRA SPECIALTY PHARMACY
NPI: 1831671932

2500 W 4TH ST STE 2
WILMINGTON, DE  198053352
(833) 222-1444

Monday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

OUTPATIENT PHARMACY OF THE 
NEMOURS FOUNDATION

NPI: 1386830859

1600 ROCKLAND RD
WILMINGTON, DE  19803
(302) 651-4649

Saturday 09AM - 01PM
Sunday 09AM - 01PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

Long-term Care Pharmacy (cont'd)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE 
(continued)

WILMINGTON (continued)



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

47

PEOPLES PHARMACY
NPI: 1386943934

2701 N WASHINGTON ST
WILMINGTON, DE  19802
(302) 762-6700

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding

PRICES CORNER PHARMACY
NPI: 1699395483

3311 OLD CAPITOL TRL STE B
WILMINGTON, DE  198086209
(302) 668-1470

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

RADIUS RX DIRECT
NPI: 1083865463

501 N SHIPLEY ST
UNIT 2
WILMINGTON, DE  19801
(302) 658-9196

Monday 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

SYNERGY RX EXPRESS PHARMACY
NPI: 1336554575

601 NEW  CASTLE AVE
WILMINGTON, DE  19801
(302) 323-1687

Saturday 09AM - 05PM
Sunday Closed

Service(s) Available: 
Home Delivery

UNIONCARE PHARMACY
NPI: 1639537111

408 N UNION ST
WILMINGTON, DE  198053026
(302) 384-8948

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

SHAYONA PHARMACY
NPI: 1295030278

38660 SUSSEX HWY
UNIT 10
DELMAR, DE  19940
(302) 907-0074

Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window
Home Delivery

Long-term Care Pharmacy (cont'd)

NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE 
(continued)

WILMINGTON (continued)

SUSSEX COUNTY, DE

DELMAR



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

48

EXPRESS PHARMACY
NPI: 1982060216

30214 SUSSEX HWY UNIT 7
LAUREL, DE  199563880
(302) 875-5400

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

CAPE PHARMACY
NPI: 1235474032

17252 N VILLAGE MAIN BLVD
UNIT 3
LEWES, DE  19958
(302) 645-0090

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

BAYHEALTH COMMUNITY 
PHARMACY SUSSEX

NPI: 1235433921

100 WELLNESS WAY
MILFORD, DE  19963
(302) 430-5150

Monday 8:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

IVIRA PHARMACY
NPI: 1962984062

692 N DUPONT BLVD STE 692
MILFORD, DE  199631002
(302) 503-9503

Monday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

SUSSEX PHARMACY
NPI: 1629457734

32362 LONG NECK RD UNIT 5
MILLSBORO, DE  199669062
(302) 947-0333

Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

NANTICOKE PHARMACY, LLC
NPI: 1679878185

1609A MIDDLEFORD RD
SEAFORD, DE  199733617
(302) 536-7464

Monday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Drive Up Window
Home Delivery

Long-term Care Pharmacy (cont'd)

SUSSEX COUNTY, DE (continued)

LAUREL

LEWES

MILFORD MILLSBORO

SEAFORD



Pharmacies

 Extended Day Supply

49

SEAFORD PHARMACY
NPI: 1962759316

613 W STEIN HWY
SEAFORD, DE  199731203
(302) 629-3737

Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Sunday

Service(s) Available: 
Compounding
Home Delivery

Long-term Care Pharmacy (cont'd)

SUSSEX COUNTY, DE (continued)

SEAFORD (continued)



Index

50

ACCREDO HEALTH GROUP INC...........................12
ACME PHARMACY #2679 ...................................31
ACME PHARMACY #2680 ...................................14
ACME PHARMACY #2682 ...................................19
AINSLEY'S PHARMACY ..................................19, 45
ATLANTIC APOTHECARY .................................7, 43
ATLANTIC APOTHECARY CAMDEN ...........3, 38, 42
BAYHEALTH COMMUNITY 

PHARMACY KENT ...............................3, 38, 42
BAYHEALTH COMMUNITY 

PHARMACY SUSSEX ..........................28, 40, 48
BIOTEK REMEDYS .........................................12, 44
BRANDYWINE UROLOGY 

CONSULTANTS .......................................19, 45
CAMDEN PHARMACY .....................................3, 42
CAPE PHARMACY .........................................28, 48
CHESAPEAKE REGIONAL RX ................................45
CHRISTIANA CARE PHARMACY...............14, 39, 44
CHRISTIANA CARE PHARMACY-

WILMINGTON...................................19, 39, 45
COMMUNITY, A WALGREENS 

PHARMACY #16532 ......................................19
COMPREHENSIVE ACCIDENT AND 

INJURY CENTER, LLC .......................................8
CONCORD PHARMACY .................................19, 45
COSTCO PHARMACY #246..................................14
CVS PHARMACY # 17803 ....................................19
CVS PHARMACY #00088.....................................20
CVS PHARMACY #01911.......................................4
CVS PHARMACY #02069.......................................4
CVS PHARMACY #03038.....................................20
CVS PHARMACY #03042.......................................8
CVS PHARMACY #03231.....................................33
CVS PHARMACY #03738.....................................31
CVS PHARMACY #03902.....................................31
CVS PHARMACY #04710.....................................26
CVS PHARMACY #06869.....................................13
CVS PHARMACY #10103.....................................14
CVS PHARMACY #10222.....................................29
CVS PHARMACY #10238.....................................10
CVS PHARMACY #10296.....................................28
CVS PHARMACY #10375.....................................11
CVS PHARMACY #10376.....................................14
CVS PHARMACY #10609.....................................20
CVS PHARMACY #16509.....................................20
CVS PHARMACY #16655.......................................4
CVS PHARMACY #17621.....................................14
CVS PHARMACY 11472.......................................15
DARLEY PHARMACY ...............................10, 38, 43
DELAWARE APOTHECARY ......................15, 39, 44

DELAWARE HOSPITAL FOR THE 
CHRONICALLY ILL PHARMACY........................ 7

DOVER COMMUNITY PHARMACY............ 4, 38, 42
EXPRESS DISCOUNT PHARMACY.................. 20, 46
EXPRESS PHARMACY.................................... 27, 48
FAMILY PHARMACY ..................................... 20, 46
FOCUS PHARMACY ........................................ 7, 43
FOREST PHARMACY ....................................... 4, 42
FULCRUM PHARMACY ....................................... 46
GIANT PHARMACY ..................8, 11, 21, 29, 30, 31
GLASGOW PHARMACY ................................ 15, 45
HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY ............................... 33
HOMETOWN DRUGS ............................... 6, 38, 43
IVIRA PHARMACY ..................21, 29, 39, 40, 46, 48
IVIRA SPECIALTY PHARMACY ................. 21, 40, 46
LIVING WELL PHARMACY LLC ...................... 11, 43
MEDICAL ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY 

CONSULTANTS, PA ................................. 15, 45
MEDS YOUR WAY............................................... 44
METRO PHARMACY INC ......................... 15, 39, 45
NANTICOKE PHARMACY, LLC ....................... 32, 48
NEW CASTLE RX ................................................. 44
NEWCASTLE DISCOUNT PHARMACY...... 13, 39, 44
OPTION CARE ..................................................... 15
OUTPATIENT PHARMACY OF THE 

NEMOURS FOUNDATION ................. 21, 40, 46
PEOPLES PHARMACY ................................... 21, 47
PRICES CORNER PHARMACY .................. 21, 40, 47
RADIUS RX DIRECT ............................................. 47
RITE AID PHARMACY 00129 ............................... 15
RITE AID PHARMACY 00172 ............................... 13
RITE AID PHARMACY 00731 ............................... 22
RITE AID PHARMACY 00839 ............................... 22
RITE AID PHARMACY 01294 ............................... 22
RITE AID PHARMACY 01411 ................................. 8
RITE AID PHARMACY 01600 ............................... 16
RITE AID PHARMACY 01751 ............................... 16
RITE AID PHARMACY 01782 ............................... 22
RITE AID PHARMACY 03748 ................................. 4
RITE AID PHARMACY 03749 ............................... 29
RITE AID PHARMACY 03756 ................................. 5
RITE AID PHARMACY 04910 ............................... 33
RITE AID PHARMACY 04913 ............................... 28
RITE AID PHARMACY 04914 ............................... 27
RITE AID PHARMACY 04916 ............................... 30
RITE AID PHARMACY 04918 ............................... 27
RITE AID PHARMACY 04919 ............................... 31
RITE AID PHARMACY 04924 ................................. 6
RITE AID PHARMACY 04926 ............................... 11



Index

51

RITE AID PHARMACY 07891 .................................7
RITE AID PHARMACY 11175 .................................8
RITE AID PHARMACY 11176 .................................9
RITE AID PHARMACY 11177 ...............................10
RITE AID PHARMACY 11179 ...............................16
RITE AID PHARMACY 11180 ...............................16
RITE AID PHARMACY 11181 ...............................16
RITE AID PHARMACY 11182 ...............................16
RITE AID PHARMACY 11183 ...............................13
RITE AID PHARMACY 11186 ...............................22
RITE AID PHARMACY 11187 ...............................22
RITE AID PHARMACY 11188 ...............................23
RITE AID PHARMACY 11190 .................................3
RITE AID PHARMACY 11192 ...............................30
RITE AID PHARMACY 11193 ...............................32
RITE AID PHARMACY 11194 ...............................32
RITE AID PHARMACY 11195 .................................7
RODNEY VILLAGE PHARMACY ........................5, 42
SAFEWAY PHARMACY #1763 ...............................5
SAFEWAY PHARMACY #2706 .............................32
SAMS PHARMACY 10-6330 ..................................5
SAV-ON PHARMACY #0806 ................................17
SAV-ON PHARMACY #0817 ..................................9
SAV-ON PHARMACY #0828 ................................10
SAV-ON PHARMACY #0872 ................................23
SAV-ON PHARMACY #2836 ..................................7
SAV-ON PHARMACY #3816 ................................11
SEAFORD PHARMACY.............................33, 40, 49
SHAYONA PHARMACY ..................................26, 47
SUPER HEALTH PHARMACY CROFTON ...........9, 43
SUSSEX PHARMACY ......................................30, 48
SYNERGY RX EXPRESS PHARMACY ...............23, 47
UNIONCARE PHARMACY ..............................23, 47
UROLOGY ASSOCIATES OF 

DELAWARE PA ..........................................5, 42
WALGREENS  #11003 .........................................17
WALGREENS  #11047 .........................................27
WALGREENS #09687 ............................................5
WALGREENS #11002 ..........................................23
WALGREENS #11005 ..........................................23
WALGREENS #11006 ..........................................24
WALGREENS #11008 ..........................................17
WALGREENS #11009 ..........................................13
WALGREENS #11010 ..........................................24
WALGREENS #11011 ..........................................24
WALGREENS #11014 ..........................................24
WALGREENS #11016 ..........................................28
WALGREENS #11017 ............................................9
WALGREENS #11020 ..........................................24

WALGREENS #11021 .......................................... 32
WALGREENS #11022 ............................................ 9
WALGREENS #11024 .......................................... 24
WALGREENS #11025 .......................................... 10
WALGREENS #11026 .......................................... 30
WALGREENS #11028 .......................................... 17
WALGREENS #11031 .......................................... 30
WALGREENS #11032 .......................................... 24
WALGREENS #11033 .......................................... 26
WALGREENS #11034 .......................................... 13
WALGREENS #11035 .......................................... 17
WALGREENS #11044 .......................................... 26
WALGREENS #11045 .......................................... 17
WALGREENS #11048 .......................................... 18
WALGREENS #11049 .......................................... 25
WALGREENS #11050 .......................................... 18
WALGREENS #11051 .......................................... 18
WALGREENS #11052 .......................................... 10
WALGREENS #11055 .......................................... 12
WALGREENS #11058 .......................................... 14
WALGREENS #11060 ............................................ 5
WALGREENS #11061 ............................................ 5
WALGREENS #11063 ............................................ 7
WALGREENS #11066 .......................................... 18
WALGREENS #11067 .......................................... 12
WALGREENS #11069 .......................................... 25
WALGREENS #11070 .......................................... 25
WALGREENS #11073 .......................................... 31
WALGREENS #11075 .......................................... 12
WALGREENS #11079 .......................................... 27
WALGREENS #11080 .......................................... 11
WALGREENS #11132 .......................................... 29
WALGREENS #11133 .......................................... 18
WALGREENS #11134 ............................................ 8
WALGREENS #11135 .......................................... 18
WALGREENS #11136 .......................................... 34
WALGREENS #11322 ............................................ 6
WALGREENS #11621 .......................................... 33
WALGREENS #11756 ............................................ 6
WALGREENS #12462 .......................................... 12
WALGREENS #12695 .......................................... 25
WALGREENS #12752 .......................................... 28
WALGREENS #13003 .......................................... 26
WALGREENS #13823 .......................................... 25
WALGREENS #15632 ............................................ 3
WALGREENS #21314 .......................................... 25
WALGREENS #21382 ............................................ 6
WALMART PHARMACY 10-1736 .......................... 6
WALMART PHARMACY 10-1741 ........................ 29



Index

52

WALMART PHARMACY 10-2419 ........................32
WALMART PHARMACY 10-2460 ........................33
WALMART PHARMACY 10-2555 ........................14
WALMART PHARMACY 10-2791 ........................27
WALMART PHARMACY 10-3802 ........................12
WALMART PHARMACY 10-5039 ..........................3
WALMART PHARMACY 10-5436 ........................26
WILLEY PHARMACY LLC..................................9, 38



Y0093_006_243894150_C_4 243894150

www.amerihealthcaritasvipcare.com/de

AmeriHealth Caritas VIP Next, Inc.

Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy Directory  
is located on our website at www.amerihealthcaritasvipcare.com/de. You may also call Member Services 
at 1-833-433-3767 (TTY users should call 711) for updated information.

This pharmacy directory was updated on 4/21/2025. For more recent information or other questions,  
please contact AmeriHealth Caritas VIP Care Member Services at 1-833-433-3767 or, for TTY users, 711, 
8 a.m. – 8 p.m., Monday through Friday, from April 1 to September 30, and from October 1 to March 31,  
8 a.m. – 8 p.m., seven days a week, or visit www.amerihealthcaritasvipcare.com/de.

http://www.amerihealthcaritasvipcare.com/de



